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Bib

Name

Luke Streinz
Alden Reardon
George Ferland
Fletcher Marquis
Mitchell Harvey
Rafael Sanclemente
Andrew Ring
Quinn Michaud
Wesley Hitchcock
Silas Baser

lan Poiesz
Harrison Landes
Micah Calhoun
Benny Davis
Marcus Spahr
Josh Smith
Henry Donahue
Peter Butera
Nahum Davis
Caiden Condon
Braxton McCrossin
Alden Hughes
Kaleb Dotson
Inyas Janoch
Max Bois

Team name Gender
Southern A Male

Fort Kent 'Male
Caribou Male
Fort Kent 'Male
Fort Kent 'Male
Fort Kent 'Male
Caribou Male
Fort Kent 'Male
Caribou Male
PIHS Male
Madawask{ Male
Caribou Male
Ashland Male
Ashland Male
Madawask{ Male
MSSM Male
MSSM Male
MSSM Male
Ashland Male
Ashland Male
Caribou Male
MSSM Male
Ashland | Male
Ashland | Male
Fort Kent |Male

Time

14:58.95
15:40.46
16:10.27
16:17.64
16:59.21
17:41.38
18:41.95
18:47.86
19:49.94
20:07.25
20:39.85
21:00.95
21:32.34
22:06.60
23:41.79
24:33.96
25:06.70
26:02.90
27:23.94
29:28.81
30:45.45
32:03.73
DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference
+0:41.51
+1:11.32
+1:18.69
+2:00.26
+2:42.43
+3:43.00
+3:48.91
+4:50.99
+5:08.30
+5:40.90
+6:02.00
+6:33.39
+7:07.65
+8:42.84
+9:35.01
+10:07.75
+11:03.95
+12:24.99
+14:29.86
+15:46.50
+17:04.78

% Back
+4.62%
+7.93%
+8.75%
+13.38%
+18.07%
+24.81%
+25.46%
+32.37%
+34.30%
+37.92%
+40.27%
+43.76%
+47.57%
+58.16%
+63.96%
+67.61%
+73.86%
+82.87%
+96.76%
+105.29%
+114.00%

% Winning | % Average | % Median | Team_ Poin

100%

95.59%
92.65%
91.95%
88.20%
84.70%
80.12%
79.70%
75.55%
74.46%
72.50%
71.29%
69.56%
67.76%
63.23%
60.99%
59.66%
57.52%
54.68%
50.82%
48.71%
46.73%

31.29%
28.11%
25.84%
25.27%
22.09%
18.87%
14.24%
13.79%
9.04%
7.72%
5.23%
3.62%
1.22%
-1.40%
-8.68%
-12.66%
-15.17%
-19.46%
-25.66%
-35.20%
-41.06%
-47.04%

28.11%
24.79%
22.40%
21.81%
18.49%
15.12%
10.27%
9.80%
4.84%
3.45%
0.84%
-0.84%
-3.35%
-6.09%
-13.71%
-17.88%
-20.50%
-24.99%
-31.47%
-41.46%
-47.59%
-53.85%

N O oW N Y

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23
23
23



