Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average	% Median	Team_Poin
1	7	Luke Streinz	Southern A	Male	14:58.95	-	-	100%	31.29%	28.11%	-
2	6	Alden Reardon	Fort Kent	Male	15:40.46	+0:41.51	+4.62%	95.59%	28.11%	24.79%	2
3	3	George Ferland	Caribou	Male	16:10.27	+1:11.32	+7.93%	92.65%	25.84%	22.40%	3
4	15	Fletcher Marquis	Fort Kent	Male	16:17.64	+1:18.69	+8.75%	91.95%	25.27%	21.81%	4
5	22	Mitchell Harvey	Fort Kent	Male	16:59.21	+2:00.26	+13.38%	88.20%	22.09%	18.49%	5
6	19	Rafael Sanclemente	Fort Kent	Male	17:41.38	+2:42.43	+18.07%	84.70%	18.87%	15.12%	6
7	21	Andrew Ring	Caribou	Male	18:41.95	+3:43.00	+24.81%	80.12%	14.24%	10.27%	7
8	24	Quinn Michaud	Fort Kent	Male	18:47.86	+3:48.91	+25.46%	79.70%	13.79%	9.80%	-
9	9	Wesley Hitchcock	Caribou	Male	19:49.94	+4:50.99	+32.37%	75.55%	9.04%	4.84%	9
10	1	Silas Baser	PIHS	Male	20:07.25	+5:08.30	+34.30%	74.46%	7.72%	3.45%	-
11	5	lan Poiesz	Madawaska	Male	20:39.85	+5:40.90	+37.92%	72.50%	5.23%	0.84%	11
12	17	Harrison Landes	Caribou	Male	21:00.95	+6:02.00	+40.27%	71.29%	3.62%	-0.84%	12
13	2	Micah Calhoun	Ashland	Male	21:32.34	+6:33.39	+43.76%	69.56%	1.22%	-3.35%	13
14	8	Benny Davis	Ashland	Male	22:06.60	+7:07.65	+47.57%	67.76%	-1.40%	-6.09%	14
15	11	Marcus Spahr	Madawaska	Male	23:41.79	+8:42.84	+58.16%	63.23%	-8.68%	-13.71%	15
16	10	Josh Smith	MSSM	Male	24:33.96	+9:35.01	+63.96%	60.99%	-12.66%	-17.88%	16
17	14	Henry Donahue	MSSM	Male	25:06.70	+10:07.75	+67.61%	59.66%	-15.17%	-20.50%	17
18	4	Peter Butera	MSSM	Male	26:02.90	+11:03.95	+73.86%	57.52%	-19.46%	-24.99%	18
19	12	Nahum Davis	Ashland	Male	27:23.94	+12:24.99	+82.87%	54.68%	-25.66%	-31.47%	19
20	16	Caiden Condon	Ashland	Male	29:28.81	+14:29.86	+96.76%	50.82%	-35.20%	-41.46%	20
21	13	Braxton McCrossin	Caribou	Male	30:45.45	+15:46.50	+105.29%	48.71%	-41.06%	-47.59%	-
22 - - -	18	Alden Hughes	MSSM	Male	32:03.73	+17:04.78	+114.00%	46.73%	-47.04%	-53.85%	22
	20	Kaleb Dotson	Ashland	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-	23
	23	Inyas Janoch	Ashland	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-	23
	25	Max Bois	Fort Kent	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-	23